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Master S 500Cel

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Master S 500Cel

Bestellnummer
Netzspannung 3~ 50/60 Hz
Sicherung (trage)
Leerlaufspannung
Betriebstemperaturbereich
Schutzart
Elektrodengréf3en
AuRenabmessungen L x B x H
Gewicht (ohne Zubehor)
Leistung (WIG) 60 % ED
Leistung (WIG) 100 % ED
Leistung (E-Hand) 60 % ED

Leistung (E-Hand) 100 % ED
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380 - 440 V +10%
35A

55-65V
-20...+50 °C
IP23S

1.6...7.0 mm

570 x 270 x 340 mm
235kg

500 A/30.0 V

390 A/25.6 V

500 A/40.0 V

390 A/35.6 V
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